

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No. 8713/2024

Dashrath Singh Solanki Son Of Shri Bane Singh Alias Barisal,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Sharma, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Ashwani Chobisa, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishi Raj Singh, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

15/01/2025

List the matter after one week.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J