

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 8713/2024

Dashrath Singh Solanki Son Of Shri Bane Singh Alias Barisal,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashwani Kumar Chobisa
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Gupta-Asstt.G.A.

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

19/05/2026

Matter comes up on an application (I.A. No. 1/2025) with a prayer to wave the defect(s) as pointed out by the office.

The application and the objection would be considered at the time of admission.

List this matter for admission on 09.07.2026.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J