

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.8713/2024
URN: CRLMP / 18089U / 2024

Dashrath Singh Solanki Son Of Shri Bane Singh Alias Barisal & Others

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Others

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashwani Kumar Chobisa
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

09/07/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks one week time.

Time sought for is granted.

List this case in the next week, as prayed.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J