

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 8713/2024
CNR: RJHC021082692024 | URN: CRLMP / 18089U / 2024

Dashrath Singh Solanki Son Of Shri Bane Singh Alias Barisal,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Priyansha Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.S.Shekhawat-PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

28/07/2026

Applications (I.A. Nos. 1/2024 and 1/2025) submitted by the petitioner and the objection raised by the office shall be considered at the time of hearing the arguments on admission.

List the matter on 05.08.2026.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J